TEKNOLOGISK
INSTITUT

Online kursus - k90603

AWS Ceritified SysOps Administrator

- Associate



http://www.teknologisk.dk/k

Teknologisk Institut

AWS Certified SysOps Administrator
www.teknologisk.dk/k90603

Title

Page | 2

Estimated
Duration (hrs)

AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator:
AWS Certified Developer - Associate:
AWS Certified Developer - Associate:
AWS Certified Developer - Associate:
AWS Certified Developer - Associate:
AWS Certified Developer - Associate:
AWS Certified Developer - Associate:

Introduction

Preparing for Cloud Service Management
Networking Services

Security and IAM Services
Compute Services

Storage Services

Database Services

Application Infrastructure
Monitoring the AWS Environment
High Availabilty

Principles and Essential Services
Application Development

Plan Application and Infrastructure Security

Service Integration and Orchestration

Serverless Application and Container Management

Code Management and Monitoring Tools

AWS Associate Solution Architect:
AWS Associate Solution Architect:
AWS Associate Solution Architect:
AWS Associate Solution Architect:
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AWS Primer

AWS Storage Solutions

Loose Coupling

Architecting for the Cloud

High Availability

Database Managed Services
Caching

Scalability and Elasticity
Architecture Security

Virtual Private Cloud

Optimizing Storage

Optimizing Compute Resources
Managing AWS

Amazon Machine Images

Auto Scaling

Amazon CloudFront and Route 53
Building and Managing AWS Solutions

0.68
0.45
0.80
1.20
0.90
1.00
0.90
0.70
0.90
0.70
2.10
1.70
1.20
0.90
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.90
0.30
0.85
0.95
0.87
0.73
0.63
1.02
0.95
0.87
0.92
1.10
0.70
0.70
1.00
1.00


http://www.teknologisk.dk/k

