

Online kursus – k90603

AWS Ceritified SysOps Administrator

- Associate

Teknologisk Institut

AWS Certified SysOps Administrator www.teknologisk.dk/k90603

Title	Estimated Duration (hrs)
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Introduction	0.68
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Preparing for Cloud Service Management	0.45
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Networking Services	0.80
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Security and IAM Services	1.20
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Compute Services	0.90
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Storage Services	1.00
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Database Services	0.90
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Application Infrastructure	0.70
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: Monitoring the AWS Environment	0.90
AWS Certified SysOps Administrator: High Availabilty	0.70
AWS Certified Developer - Associate: Principles and Essential Services	2.10
AWS Certified Developer - Associate: Application Development	1.70
AWS Certified Developer - Associate: Plan Application and Infrastructure Security	1.20
AWS Certified Developer - Associate: Service Integration and Orchestration	0.90
AWS Certified Developer - Associate: Serverless Application and Container Management	1.00
AWS Certified Developer - Associate: Code Management and Monitoring Tools	0.50
AWS Associate Solution Architect: AWS Primer	1.00
AWS Associate Solution Architect: AWS Storage Solutions	0.90
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Loose Coupling	0.30
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Architecting for the Cloud	0.85
AWS Associate Solution Architect: High Availability	0.95
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Database Managed Services	0.87
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Caching	0.73
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Scalability and Elasticity	0.63
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Architecture Security	1.02
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Virtual Private Cloud	0.95
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Optimizing Storage	0.87
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Optimizing Compute Resources	0.92
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Managing AWS	1.10
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Amazon Machine Images	0.70
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Auto Scaling	0.70
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Amazon CloudFront and Route 53	1.00
AWS Associate Solution Architect: Building and Managing AWS Solutions	1.00